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No. NAME FIRST NAME STATUS*
NMI3-II 

SUPPPORT
PROFESSIONAL E-MAIL AFFILIATION CITY

COUNTRY 

CODE

1 Li Warren Huazhen Student huazhen.li@monash.edu Monash University Clayton AU

2 Reynolds Nicole Student n.reynolds@unsw.edu.au The University of New South Wales Kensington AU

3 Callini Elsa Student 518,50 € elsa.callini@empa.ch
Swiss Federal Laboratory for Materials Science 

and Technology
Duebendorf CH

4 Lan Si Student silan3@cityu.edu.hk City University of Hong Kong Kowloon Tong CN

5 Eichner Adina Student 518,50 €
adina.eichner@pharmazie.uni-

halle.de
Martin-Luther University Halle-Wittenberg Halle/Saale D

6 Mueller Josefin Student 518,50 €
josefin.mueller@pharmazie.uni-

halle.de
Martin Luther University Halle-Wittenberg Halle (Saale) D

7 Hansen Ursula Bengaard Student 518,50 € ursulabengaard@gmail.com The Niels Bohr institute Copenhagen DK

8 Martins Murillo Student 518,50 € murillolongo@gmail.com University of Copenhagen Copenhagen DK

9 Roed Lisa Anita Student 518,50 € laroed@ruc.dk Roskilde University Roskilde DK

10 Carro Sevillano GABRIEL Student 518,50 € gcarro@fis.uc3m.es UNIVERSIDAD CARLOS III DE MADRID LEGANES ES

11 del Campo Muga Ruben Student 518,50 € rcampo@fis.uc3m.es Universidad Carlos III de Madrid Leganes, Madrid ES

12 FAN KUNYANG Student 518,50 € kunyang.fan@mater.upm.es Universidad Politcnica de Madrid Madrid ES

13 Fernndez-Castan Javier Student 518,50 € javi.fernandez.castanon@gmail.com Universidad de Oviedo Oviedo ES

14 Solana Madruga Elena Student 518,50 € elenasolana89@gmail.com Universidad Complutense de Madrid Madrid ES

15 Bahn Emanuel Student 518,50 € bahn@ill.fr Institut Laue-Langevin Grenoble Cedex 9 F

16 Bianchini Matteo Student 518,50 € bianchinim@ill.fr Institut Laue Langevin Grenoble F

17 Casadei Cecilia Maria Student 518,50 € casadei@ill.fr Institute Laue Langevin Grenoble F

18 Cavallari Chiara Student 518,50 € cavallari@ill.fr Institut Laue Langevin Grenoble F

19 Holbein Simon Student 518,50 € holbein@ill.fr Institut Laue-Langevin (ILL) Grenoble F

20 Lancon Diane Student 518,50 € lancond@ill.fr Institut Laue Langevin Grenoble F

21 DAS AVIK Student avikd@barc.gov.in BHABHA ATOMIC RESEARCH CENTRE MUMBAI IN

22 Miceli Alice Student 518,50 € alice.miceli@uniroma2.it University of Rome Tor Vergata Rome IT

23 Duarte Pinto Serge Student 518,50 € S.C.DuartePinto@tudelft.nl TU Delft Delft NL

24 Miao Xuefei Student 518,50 € x.f.miao@tudelft.nl Delft University of Technology Delft NL

25 Qian Fengjiao Student 518,50 € f.qian@tudelft.nl Faculty of Applied Sciences Delft NL

26 Dubitskiy Ilya Student 518,50 € ilya.dubitskiy@mail.ru Saint Petersburg State University St. Petersburg RU

27 Shibaev Andrey Student 518,50 € shibaev@polly.phys.msu.ru Moscow State University Moscow RU

28 Bayati Solmaz Student 518,50 € solmaz.bayati@fkem1.lu.se Lund University Lund SE

29 Cedervall Johan Student 518,50 € johan.cedervall@kemi.uu.se Uppsala University Uppsala SE

2/9/13 - 13/9/13

13th Oxford School on Neutron Scattering      

St Anne's College and the Physics Department, University of Oxford

Ross Stewart (ISIS), Victoria Garcia Sakai (ISIS), Luke Clifton (ISIS), Sean Langridge (ISIS), Emma Roberts (ISIS)

Oxford School on Neutron Scattering

14 000,00 €

89 090,00 €

LIST OF ALL PARTICIPANTS  (highlight non-national participants)
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30 Nilsson Emelie Student 518,50 € emelie.nilsson@fkem1.lu.se Physical Chemistry Lund SE

31 Njd Sofi Student 518,50 € Sofi.Nojd@fkem1.lu.se Division of Physical Chemistry Lund SE

32 Binns Jack Student J.Binns@sms.ed.ac.uk University of Edinburgh Edinburgh UK

33 Casey Laura Danielle Student l.casey@sheffield.ac.uk The University Of Sheffield Sheffield UK

34 Cemal Eron Student eron.cemal.2012@live.rhul.ac.uk Royal Holloway, University of London Egham UK

35 Croft Thomas Student Thomas.Croft@bristol.ac.uk University of Bristol Bristol UK

36 Darre Leonardo Student leonardo.darre_castell@kcl.ac.uk King's College London London UK

37 Di Silvio Desire' Student D.Di-Silvio@uea.ac.uk University of East Anglia norwich UK

38 Fop Sacha Student r01sf12@abdn.ac.uk University of Aberdeen Aberdeen UK

39 Goodwin Melissa Student melissa.goodwin@lanxess.com Durham University Durham UK

40 Han Shuo Student s.han@qmul.ac.uk Queen Mary, University of London London UK

41 Howe Elizabeth Student eh376@cam.ac.uk University of Cambridge Cambridge UK

42 Hunter Emily Student E.C.Hunter-1@sms.ed.ac.uk The University of Edinburgh Edinburgh UK

43 Jordan Ashley Student a.jordan@keele.ac.uk Keele University Newcastle Under-Lyme UK

44 Li Cheng Student c.li12@imperial.ac.uk Imperial College London London UK

45 Lunt Alexander Student alexander.lunt@chch.ox.ac.uk University of Oxford Oxford UK

46 Mamun Abdullah al mamun Student Abdullah.mamun@open.ac.uk The Open University Milton Keynes UK

47 Orlandi Passos Gesner Student gesner.passos@stfc.ac.uk STFC Rutherford Appleton Laboratory Didcot UK

48 Paddison Joseph Student joseph.paddison@stfc.ac.uk University of Oxford / ISIS Oxford UK

49 Pizzey Keiron Student k.j.pizzey@bath.ac.uk University of Bath Bath UK

50 Rowlands Ruth Student r.f.rowlands@bath.ac.uk University of Bath Bath UK

51 Steel Simon Student s.a.steel@edu.salford.ac.uk University of Salford Salford UK

52 Vera Stimpson Laura Student ljv6@kent.ac.uk University of Kent Canterbury UK

53 Voneshen David Student david.voneshen.2007@live.rhul.ac.uk Royal Holloway University of London Egham UK

54 Watson Adam Student A.J.Watson-1@sms.ed.ac.uk University of Edinburgh Edinburgh UK

55 Willis Toby Student toby.willis.2012@live.rhul.ac.uk Royal Holloway, University of London Egham UK

56 Chapon Laurent Teacher chapon@ill.fr Institut Laue Langevin Grenoble F

57 Gonzalez Miguel Teacher gonzalezm@ill.fr Institut Laue Langevin Grenoble F

58 Harrison Andrew Teacher harrison@ill.fr Institut Laue Langevin Grenoble F

59 Lander Gerry Teacher lander@ill.eu Institut Laue Langevin Grenoble F

60 Wildes Andrew Teacher wildes@ill.fr Institut Laue Langevin Grenoble F

61 Albinati Alberto Teacher alberto.albinati@unimi.it University of Milan Milan IT

62 Pappas Katia Teacher C.Pappas@tudelft.nl Delft University of Technology Delft NL

63 Andersen Ken Teacher ken.andersen@esss.se European Spallation Source Lund SE

64 Strobl Markus Teacher markus.strobl@esss.se European Spallation Source Lund SE

65 Blackburn Liz Teacher e.blackburn@bham.ac.uk University of Birmingham Birmingham UK

66 Blundell Stephen Teacher s.blundell@physics.ox.ac.uk University of Oxford Oxford UK

67 Boothroyd Andrew Teacher a.boothroyd1@physics.ox.ac.uk University of Oxford Oxford UK

68 Cabral Joao Teacher j.cabral@imperial.ac.uk Imperial College London London UK

69 Edler Karen Teacher K.Edler@bath.ac.uk University of Bath Bath UK

70 Fletcher Sara Teacher sara.fletcher@stfc.ac.uk STFC Rutherford Appleton Laboratory Didcot UK

71 Fortes Dominic Teacher andrew.fortes@ucl.ac.uk University College London London UK

72 Langridge Sean Teacher sean.langridge@stfc.ac.uk STFC Rutherford Appleton Laboratory Didcot UK

73 Lawrence Jayne Teacher jayne.lawrence@kcl.ac.uk King's College London London UK

74 Preuss Michael Teacher michael.preuss@manchester.ac.uk University of Manchester Manchester UK

75 Sakai Victoria Garcia Teacher victoria.garcia-sakai@stfc.ac.uk STFC Rutherford Appleton Laboratory Didcot UK

73 Soper Alan Teacher alan.soper@stfc.ac.uk STFC Rutherford Appleton Laboratory Didcot UK

74 Stewart Ross Teacher ross.stewart@stfc.ac.uk STFC Rutherford Appleton Laboratory Didcot UK

TOTAL support granted 13999,50

2




